Thomson Engineering Design Ltd.  Valley Road, Cinderford, Gloucestershire. GL14 2NZ
Tel: +44 (0)1594 82 66 11  Fax: +44 (0)1594 82 55 60 E-mail: sales@thomsondesignuk.com
Product Catalogue
Section 8: Miscellaneous Equipment
2018
Contents
Elk Trolley Skate 4
Rail Marking / Greasing Trolley 6

ETS10-
Options and Ordering Information
Trolley Skate Type Code
Open Ended Deck 01
Closed Ended Deck 02
For Barrier Posts 03
Model Numbers for Ordering
The ETS10 Elk Trolley Skate is available either with
an open ended deck or a closed ended deck.
Both models feature removable handles, solid rubber tyred
wheels and hard plastic rail wheels on ball bearing races.
A special version is also available with racking to hold 18
Instant Barrier Posts (see page 110).
Example: ETS10-01 Trolley Skate with open
ended deck
When ordering this product please use the order
code below to specify the correct model
PRODUCT ACCEPTANCE
No application has been made for Network Rail Product
Acceptance in relation to this product
6
8.2  RMT13 Rail Marking / Greasing Trolley
The Thomson Rail Marking /
Greasing Trolley is a unique
device designed for painting a mark
or applying grease along the head of
the rail.
Track Lube is often necessary on tight
radius curves to prevent excessive wheel
fl ange wear.  This device accurately
applies grease exactly where it is needed
without waste or hardship on the operator.
The device can also apply a paint line to
the head of the rail to demarcate work
zones or areas where particular hazards
exist.
Specifi cations given may be subject to change due to our policy of
continuous improvement
Specifications(typical)
Weight (complete unladen)  12 kg
Weight (heaviest part) 9.5kg
Load Capacity 50 kg
Capacity (600ml Cans) 24 cans
Handle Height (above rail) 680 mm
O/A Width  1,000 mm
O/A Length 1,000 mm
O/A height (assembled) 800 mm
Features
• Strong and robust
• Lightweight construction
• Adjustable for all can sizes
• Long life Delrin wheels
• Ball race wheel bearings
• Side push handle with spray control
• Quick to assemble and dismantle
• For spraying paint or grease
• Full Factory Parts Backup
• CE Marked
A QUICK AND EASY WAY TO MARK OUT
WORK AREAS OR TO APPLY TRACK
LUBE.
Benefits